
1953 Brooklyn Dodgers
Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

Jackie Robinson 24 0.372 86 16 32 7 1 3 22 50 0.581 0.449 6 11 4 1 0 0 0.462
Bobby Morgan 14 0.286 14 1 4 1 0 0 3 5 0.357 0.286 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.500
Duke Snider 24 0.266 94 16 25 10 1 5 21 52 0.553 0.343 5 11 21 0 0 0 0.261
Gil Hodges 24 0.235 85 10 20 2 0 4 12 34 0.400 0.330 0 12 14 0 0 0 0.261
Carl Furillo 24 0.228 92 8 21 5 0 4 12 38 0.413 0.260 0 3 10 1 0 0 0.200
Roy Campanella 24 0.222 90 9 20 5 0 3 10 34 0.378 0.283 0 8 14 0 0 1 0.233
Pee Wee Reese 24 0.217 92 19 20 3 1 1 6 28 0.304 0.321 4 14 17 0 0 0 0.200
Billy Cox 24 0.179 78 6 14 8 0 2 8 28 0.359 0.289 0 12 12 0 0 0 0.250
Jim Gilliam 24 0.175 97 15 17 4 2 2 4 31 0.320 0.245 1 9 9 0 0 0 0.167
Carl Erskine BXY 6 0.083 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.083 0.154 0 0 4 1 2 0 0.000
Billy Loes CY 6 0.071 14 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0.143 0.071 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000
Preacher Roe CYZ 6 0.067 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.067 0.067 0 0 5 0 0 0 0.000
Jim Hughes BX 1 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000
Johnny Podres BXYW 1 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000
Bill Milliken BX 1 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Russ Meyer CY 6 0.000 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 2 0 3 0 0.000
Don Thompson 2 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
George Shuba 12 0.000 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 5 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 24 0.220 801 103 176 46 5 24 98 304 0.380 0.293 16 80 123 3 5 1 0.244

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB
Johnny Podres BXYW 0 1 1.00 5 0 0 0 0 9.00 7 1 1 6 10 0.212 0 1.444 1.67
Billy Loes CY 3 3 1.93 6 6 2 2 0 42.00 38 10 9 15 30 0.247 4 1.262 2.00
Clem Labine BZ 1 0 2.08 8 0 0 0 4 13.00 7 3 3 4 1 0.171 1 0.846 0.25
Ben Wade BXY 0 0 2.31 6 0 0 0 1 11.67 8 3 3 2 12 0.195 1 0.857 6.00
Jim Hughes BX 1 0 2.53 6 0 0 0 2 10.67 5 3 3 7 2 0.147 0 1.125 0.29
Carl Erskine BXY 3 3 3.89 6 6 0 0 0 39.33 41 17 17 16 29 0.272 4 1.449 1.81
Bill Milliken BX 1 0 3.94 9 0 0 0 1 16.00 13 8 7 5 17 0.203 3 1.125 3.40
Preacher Roe CYZ 2 1 4.62 6 6 0 0 0 37.00 49 20 19 9 23 0.316 5 1.568 2.56
Russ Meyer CY 3 2 5.20 6 6 0 0 0 36.33 38 22 21 21 21 0.271 7 1.624 1.00

TOTALS 14 10 3.47 24 24 2 2 8 215.00 206 87 83 85 145 0.253 25 1.353 1.71


